info@ .comschaezer www. .comschaezer
LED TRADITIONAL WALL PACK
TK TM-WP01  SERIES
TM
WATT
100W, 120W,
CCT
5000K

High quality isolated driver; 0-10V Dimmable; Flicker free.  Optional Photocell.
Heavy duty die - cast aluminum body, fully sealed, dirt & bug proof.
Ordering Information
Watts Lumens
100L  = 100W ( 12,500 LM)
120L  = 120W ( 15,000 LM)
Diffuser Type
D  Direct
S  Semi cut
50K 5000K
40K 4000K      Optional
57K 5700K
Optics Light
[Blank]
Glass Refractor Lens
 Example: TK-WP01-100L-D-50K
Part Number L W H
TK-WP01-100L 12.05” 9.32” 6.42”
TK-WP01-120L 12.05” 9.32” 6.42”
100W / 120W
Product Dimension
TK
Brand
TK
WP01
Series
WP01
Traditional
Glass Lens
Wall Pack
100L
D 50K
CCT
[Blank]
info@ .comschaezer www. .comschaezer
Model Description
Input
Watts
Delivered
Lumens
Universal
Voltage
(VAC)
THD
Power
Factor
Lumen Efficiency
TK-WP01-100L
Traditional LED Wall pack
100W
12,500 lm
120-277
20% ≥0.95 125Lm/W
TK-WP01-120L Traditional LED Walpack
120W 15,000 lm
120-277
20% ≥0.95 125Lm/W
LED TRADITIONAL WALL PACK TK-WP01 SERIES
Product Information
READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE INSTALLATION
1. Consult a qualied electrician to ensure correct branch circuit conductor.
2. The product should be installed and operated by a qualied electrician or technician in accordance with relevant local co.